РАСПОРЕД ПИСАНИХ ПРОВЕРА ЗА ПРВО ПОЛУГОДИШТЕ
ШКОЛСКЕ 2025/26. ГОДИНЕ
СЕДМИ РАЗРЕД
	                                                                СЕПТЕМБАР

	Р.Н.
	понедељак
	уторак
	среда
	четвртак
	петак
	с
	н

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	1


	2
	3
	4
	5
ИТ: 7-1,7-2,7-3
СР.
	6
	7

	2.
	8
ИТ-7-12
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	3.
	15

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	4.
	22
	23
КЗ МАТ 7-3

	24
	25


	26
1КЗ-7-12
	27
	28

	5.
	29

	30
	
	
	
	
	



	                                                                ОКТОБАР

	Р.Н.
	понедељак
	уторак
	среда
	четвртак
	петак
	с
	н

	
	


	
	1
	2 
	3
	4
	5

	6.
	6


	7
	8
KЗ  Хемија
7-1,2,3
	9
	10
	11
Радна субота
	12

	7.
	13


	14
Историја
7-123
	15

	16
	17
Биологија
7-1,2,3
	18
	19

	8.
	20
Руски језик КЗ
7-2, 7-3
	21
ПЗ МАТ 7-3
	22
Руски језик КЗ 
7-1
	23

	24
1ПЗ-7-12
	25
	26

	9.
	27
ПЗ СЈ
7-2, 7-3
	28
ПЗ СЈ
7-1
	29
Енглески
КЗ 7-1,2,3
	30
	31
	
	

	

	                                                                НОВЕМБАР

	Р.Н.
	понедељак
	уторак
	среда
	четвртак
	петак
	с
	н

	
	


	
	
	  
	

	1
	2

	10.
	3



	4
	5

	6
	7

	8
	9

	11.
	10

	11
	12 КЗ  СЈ
7-1, 7-2, 7-3
	13
	14

	15
	16

	12.
	17

	18
	19
Историја
7-123
	20
	21
Биологија
7-1,2,3
	22
	23

	13.
	24

	25
КЗ МАТ 7-3
	26
РЈ ПЗ 7-1,3
	27
РЈ ПЗ 7-2
	28
2.КЗ -  7-12
	29
	30



	                                                                         ДЕЦЕМБАР

	Р.Н.
	понедељак
	уторак
	среда
	четвртак
	петак
	с
	н

	14.
	1


	2
	3
ПЗ Енглески  7-1,2,3
	4 
	5
КЗ Хемија
7-1,2,3
	6
	7

	15.
	8
ПЗ СЈ 
7-3, 7-2
	9
ПЗ СЈ
7-1
	10
 

	11
	12

	13
	14

	16.
	15

	16
ПЗ МАТ 7-3

	17

	18

	19

	20
	21

	17.
	22

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	






